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Positions applied for:               CHIEF OFFICER   Date of readiness: 15/07/2024 

PHOTO 

Surname: KIRCHKHELI Name: MAMUKA 

Father’s name: NODAR KIRCHKHELI Mother’s name: IA SHAVISHVILI 

Date of birth: 12/01/1992 Nationality: GEORGIA 

Place of  birth: KOBULETI Marital status: MARRIED 

N of children under 18: 1 

Home Address: KOBULETI VIL. SHUAGELE 1-LI34a Contact Phone: +995 558 77 77 92  

E-mail: Mamuka.Kirchkheli@Gmail.Com Skype/Telegram: +995 558 77 77 92 

Next of kin: KETEVAN DOBORJGINIDZE Relation: WIFE 

Next of kin’s address: BATUMI, KLDIASHVILI STR. 13 1/1 Next of kin’s phone №: +995 555 56 00 60 

Height (cm): 175 Weight (kg): 85 Size of Overall (EUR): 
 

3XL Shoes (EUR): 
 

45 

Eyes Colour: HAZEL Hair Colour: BLACK 

 Marine Education  

Name of maritime college or academy BSMA. From 2010  

Department NAVIGATION Till 2014 

 PASSPORTS  and  CERTIFICATES  

DOCUMENT NUMBER ISSUED DATE VALID UNTIL PLACE 

TRAVEL PASSPORT: 21AC34210 06/04/2023 06/04/2033 KOBULETI 

SEAMAN’S BOOK: GE000041 22/02/2021 22/02/2026 BATUMI 

CIVIL PASSPORT:     

U.S. VISA: N/A    

OTHER VALID VISA: N/A    

CERTIFICATE OF COMPETENCY # 1 21G02-04-006757 19/11/2021 19/11/2026 BATUMI 

RANK / CAPACITY Chief Mate On Ship Of 3000 Gross Tonnage Or More / STCW II/2; IV/2; V/1-1. 

ENDORSEMENT OF CERTIFICATE # 1 Liberia & Panama Endorsements 
With Seaman’s Books Are 

Available 

   

CERTIFICATE OF COMPETENCY # 2     

RANK / CAPACITY  

ENDORSEMENT OF CERTIFICATE # 2     

 CERTIFICATE  NUMBER  ISSUED DATE VALID UNTIL PLACE 

GMDSS CERTIFICATE/ENDORSEMENT 16G09-23-001682 13/11/2020 24/10/2025 BATUMI 

BASIC SAFETY TRAINING BST09-191060 13/06/2023 08/06/2028 BATUMI 

PROFICIENCY IN SURVIVAL CRAFT FRB09-191059 13/06/2023 23/05/2028 BATUMI 

ADVANCED FIRE FIGHTING AFT04-131023 13/11/2020 01/10/2025 BATUMI 

  MEDICAL FIRST AID / 
 MEDICAL CARE 

MFC04-131021 / 
MFC04-149645 

13/11/2020 
02/11/2021 

11/09/2025 
30/10/2026 

BATUMI 

SHIPS SECURITY OFFICER SSO09-191061 13/06/2023 11/06/2028 BATUMI 

DESIGNATED SECURITY DUTIES  N/A    

SECURITY AWARENESS N/A    

SHIPS SAFETY OFFICER / ISM 062/2021 15/10/2021 15/10/2026 BATUMI 

RADAR NAVIGATION, RADAR PLOTTING AND USE 
OF ARPA 

RNA04-131024 13/11/2020 20/10/2025 
 

BATUMI 

DANGEROUS & HAZARDOUS CARGOES N/A    

BRIDGE TEAM MNGT/ ENGINE ROOM RESOURCE 
MNGT 

BTM04-131022 13/11/2020 17/09/2025 BATUMI 

ECDIS GENERIC ECS04-131020 13/11/2020 07/09/2025 BATUMI 

BASIC TRAINING FOR OIL & CHEMICAL TANKER  
CERTIFICATE 

N/A   BATUMI 

ADV. TRAINING FOR OIL / CHEMICAL TANKER  
CERTIFICATE 

OCG10-131025 13/11/2020 13/11/2025 BATUMI 

BASIC TRAINING FOR OIL AND CHEMICAL TANKER 
- ENDORSEMENT 

N/A    

ADV. TRAINING FOR OIL / CHEMICAL TANKER  -
ENDORSEMENT 

N/A    

BASIC/ADV. TRAINING FOR GAS TANKER ENDO N/A    

HIGH VOLTAGE EL. EQUIPMENT N/A    

ECDIS SPECIFIC JRC – 25/02/2021 N/A SAFEBRIDGE 
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MYCERTM00120Y58G8AF8A6 
JAN 7201/7201S/9201/9201S 
  FURUNO – FMD-3100 /  
FMD-32100 / FMD-3300 / 

/ 
10/01/2023 

/ 
N/A 

/ 
ONLINE COURSE. 

COOK / MESSMAN  (MLC-2006) N/A    

YELLOW FEVER CERTIFICATE 75449 05/02/2014 UNLIMITED  
COVID-19 VACCINATION CERTIFICATE     
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 FOREIGN SEAMAN’S ID / RECORD  BOOKS  

 CERTIFICATE  NUMBER  ISSUED DATE VALID UNTIL PLACE 

LIBERIA 1587072 23/03/2021 23/03/2026 U.S.A 

PANAMA PA0414909 07/08/2023 19/11/2026 PIREOS DR 

     

     

  

PREVIOUS SEA SERVICE 

FROM TO POSITION SALARY NAME OF 
VESSEL 

SHIPOWNER TYPE OF 
VESSEL 

TYPE OF 
ENGINE 

BUILD 
YEAR 

DWT BHP FLAG CREWING AGENT 

20/07/2
023 

29/12/20
23 

CHIEF 
OFFICER 

10300 
EUR 

IJEMO ALPHA SHIP 
MANAGEMENT 

OIL 
TANKER 

MAN 
B&W 

2004 151736 22920 PANA
MA 

SELECT CREW 

29/12/2
022 

26/03/22
3 

2ND 
OFFICER 

5250 
USD 

DELTA SKY DELTA TANKERS 
LTD. 

OIL 
TANKER 

HYUND
AI B&W 

2009 166092 25320 LIBERI
A 

DELTA TANKERS LTD. 

28/09/2
022 

27/12/20
22 

2ND 
OFFICER 

5250 
USD 

DELTA 
VICTORY 

DELTA TANKERS 
LTD. 

OIL 
TANKER 

HYUND
AI B&W 

2005 111005 19150 LIBERI
A 

DELTA TANKERS LTD. 

25/11/2
021 

17/05/20
22 

2ND 
OFFICER 

5250 
USD 

DELTA 
CAPTAIN 

DELTA TANKERS 
LTD. 

OIL 
TANKER 

HYUND
AI B&W 

2005 111009 19150 LIBERI
A 

DELTA TANKERS LTD. 

07/03/2
021 

01/09/20
21 

2ND 
OFFICER 

4500 
USD 

DELTA 
CAPTAIN 

DELTA TANKERS 
LTD. 

OIL 
TANKER 

HYUND
AI B&W 

2005 111009 19150 LIBERI
A 

DELTA TANKERS LTD. 

19/10/2
019 

07/07/20
20 

3RD 
OFFICER 

3300 
USD 

OCEAN 
TAIPAN 

OCEAN TANKERS 
LTD 

OIL 
TANKER 

MAN 
B&W 

2008 108936 19135 SINGA
PORE 

OCEAN TANKERS LTD. 

02/11/2
018 

11/04/20
19 

3RD 
OFFICER 

3300 
USD 

KUN LUN SAN OCEAN TANKERS 
LTD 

VLCC Hyundai 
Wartsila 

 

2011 318756 39426 SINGA
PORE 

OCEAN TANKERS LTD. 

BRIEF INFORMATION ABOUT PREVIOUS EMPLOYERS 
COMPANY PERSON IN CHARGE CONTACT DETAILS (Phone Number, e-mail) 

ALPHA SHIP MANAGEMENT CREWING DEPARTMENT. +908504742353 

DELTA TANKERS LTD. CREWING DEPARTMENT. +302104557000 

OCEAN TANKERS LTD CREWING DEPARTMENT. CREWING@OCEANTANKERS.COM 

   

   


